Type of Call

ANIMAL
SUSPICIOUS
JUVENILE
ALARM
BURGLARY
ANIMAL
VANDALISM
VANDALISM
ANIMAL
ANIMAL
ANIMAL
ANIMAL
ALARM
ANIMAL
ANIMAL

ASSAULT

ASSIST

ASSIST

ANIMAL

PAROLE/PROBATION
VIOLATION

PLANE CRASH
SEARCH

ANIMAL

WELFARE CHECK

PAROLE/PROBATION
VIOLATION

Date and
Time
04/12/2017
01:00:21

04/12/2017
02:45:38

04/12/2017
02:46:17

04/12/2017
04:21:15

04/12/2017
06:54:10

04/12/2017
07:27:16

04/12/2017
07:28:27

04/12/2017
07:31:08

04/12/2017
07:55:08

04/12/2017
08:37:05

04/12/2017
08:43:20

04/12/2017
09:13:42

04/12/2017
09:20:15

04/12/2017
09:44:14

04/12/2017
09:46:39

04/12/2017
10:05:37

04/12/2017
10:52:15

04/12/2017
11:09:12

04/12/2017
11:10:18

04/12/2017
11:12:03

04/12/2017
11:24:00

04/12/2017
11:31:37

04/12/2017
11:37:12

04/12/2017
11:38:45

04/12/2017
11:46:51

Media Release

Media Incidents - Log

Address

25265 BROWN RD

1001 CENTER VALLEY RD
I

13380 S HWY 101

13340 S HWY 101

22118 BURROWS RANCH RD
150 RAMSEY RD

951 LOW GAP RD

1690 HWY 222

22118 BURROWS RANCH RD
5909 HWY 175

421 MCKINLEY ST

10401 MAIN ST

22220 BURROWS RANCH RD
44270 GORDON LN

32401 MILL CREEK DR
470 E VALLEY ST

951 LOW GAP RD
1001 MADRONE DR
32393 ODOM LN
45100 BIAGGI RD
1781 LIVE OAK DR

OCEAN DR / PACIFIC WY

16301 MITCHELL CREEK DR

City
WILLITS
WILLITS
FORT BRAGG

HOPLAND

FORT BRAGG
LAYTONVILLE

UKIAH

FORT BRAGG

WILLITS

FORT BRAGG

FORT BRAGG

WILLITS

UKIAH
LAYTONVILLE
FORT BRAGG

MANCHESTER

REDWOOD
VALLEY

WILLITS

FORT BRAGG

Narrative

LOOSE K9

10-33 COMMERCIAL
AUDIBLE

AGRESSIVE K9'S IN RP'S
YARD

VEH VS K9 OCC'D IN AREA
602PC AGRESSIVE K9'S
JUST OCC'D

11 44 K9 FOUND IN RP'S
BACK YARD

ON GOING ISSUE WITH
602PC NEIGHBOR K9

240/242PC

SUB HAS MEETING WITH
UNK TO PICK UP LIQUOR
LICENSE

INQUIRING ON THE STATUS
OF CIVIL PAPERS

AIRCRAFT DOWN

LOOSE AGREESIVE K9

WELFARE CHECK ON
FA/COUSIN NOT HEARD
FROM IN OVER 3 WEEKS

Incident
Number

2017-
00009751

2017-
00009754

2017-
00009755

2017-
00009756

2017-
00009757

2017-
00009758

2017-
00009760

2017-
00009759

2017-
00009762

2017-
00009763

2017-
00009764

2017-
00009766

2017-
00009767

2017-
00009770

2017-
00009773

2017-
00009772

2017-
00009774

2017-
00009778

2017-
00009779

2017-
00009777

2017-
00009780

2017-
00009781

2017-
00009782

2017-
00009783

2017-
00009784

Disposition
AC:

UTL: NR:

PD:

RPT*:

RPT*:

AC:

RPT*:

ARREST A:
RPT*:

AC:
AC:
AC:
AC:
CAN RP:
AC:
AC:

CIVIL:

DC:

UTL:
AC:
DC:
RPT*:
DC:

AC:

NR:

DC:




SEARCH

ANIMAL

SEARCH

SEARCH

ANIMAL

CIVIL

ANIMAL

SUSPICIOUS

PAROLE/PROBATION
VIOLATION

ANIMAL

SUSPICIOUS

PAROLE/PROBATION
VIOLATION

ASSIST

PAROLE/PROBATION
VIOLATION

PAROLE/PROBATION
VIOLATION

SUSPICIOUS

PAROLE/PROBATION
VIOLATION

ALARM

THEFT

ASSIST

CIVIL

SEARCH

ANIMAL

TRESPASSING

SUSPICIOUS

ASSIST

DISTURBANCE

WARRANT SERVICE

04/12/2017
12:04:50

04/12/2017
12:16:08

04/12/2017
12:22:24

04/12/2017
12:33:35

04/12/2017
12:33:36

04/12/2017
12:45:44

04/12/2017
12:50:50

04/12/2017
12:53:53

04/12/2017
12:57:53

04/12/2017
13:07:50

04/12/2017
13:09:57

04/12/2017
13:34:46

04/12/2017
13:40:20

04/12/2017
13:46:20

04/12/2017
14:01:43

04/12/2017
14:11:54

04/12/2017
14:16:24

04/12/2017
14:42:50

04/12/2017
15:07:57

04/12/2017
15:13:00

04/12/2017
15:14:02

04/12/2017
15:32:46

04/12/2017
15:38:22

04/12/2017
16:17:51

04/12/2017
16:23:32

04/12/2017
16:52:44

04/12/2017
17:09:09

04/12/2017
17:31:27

744 S ORCHARD AV

44270 GORDON LN

115 WASHINGTON CT

741 WAUGH LN

44290 GORDON LN

120 FEEDLOT LN

HARWOOD RD / TOLEN AV

1971 NORTH RD

1096 SOUTH ST

44305 N HWY 101

2240 OLD RIVER RD

200 E OAK ST

39.4244431988525000, -
123.8007491440700000

925 ALDER ST

110 N LINCOLN ST

39.4142570000000000, -
123.7715860000000000

29700 HWY 20

17555 N HWY 1

39225 SHWY 1

30000 HWY 20

2420 BEAR PL

26100 ALBION RIDGE RD

474 KENNWOOD DR

2540 TOWNSEND LN

31990 NORMA LN

100 W LAKE MENDOCINO DR

2054 VALLEY RD

19425 BENSON LN

UKIAH

UKIAH

UKIAH

UKIAH

LAYTONVILLE

UKIAH

LAYTONVILLE

FORT BRAGG

FORT BRAGG

FORT BRAGG

FB

Fort Bragg

GUALALA

FT BRAGG

WILLITS

UKIAH

UKIAH

FORT BRAGG

UKIAH

WILLITS

FORT BRAGG

10 66 VEHICLES TIMES
TWO

ABANDONED VEH ABOUT 30

AGO

10-33 PANIC

SQUATTERS ON PROPERTY
IN TRAILER, ONE MA AND
ONE FA

2017-
00009787

2017-
00009788

2017-
00009789

2017-
00009792

2017-
00009793

2017-
00009798

2017-
00009795

2017-
00009796

2017-
00009797

2017-
00009799

2017-
00009800

2017-
00009802

2017-
00009804

2017-
00009806

2017-
00009808

2017-
00009809

2017-
00009810

2017-
00009814

2017-
00009817

2017-
00009815

2017-
00009816

2017-
00009818

2017-
00009819

2017-
00009826

2017-
00009823

2017-
00009828

2017-
00009829

2017-
00009831

DC:

AC:

DC:

DC:

AC:

NR:

AC:

NR:

DC:

AC:

NR:

DC:

DC:

DC:

DC:

NR:

DC:

NR:

NR:

UTL:

NR:

DC:

DC: AC:

UTL:

NR:

I0:

NR:

NR:




SUSPICIOUS

DRUNK

ALARM

SUSPICIOUS

HAZARD

VANDALISM

SUSPICIOUS

HARASSMENT

ANIMAL

04/12/2017
17:33:08

04/12/2017
20:28:48

04/12/2017
21:47:41

04/12/2017
22:08:49

04/12/2017
22:53:52

04/12/2017
23:06:18

04/12/2017
23:37:35

04/12/2017
23:42:51

04/12/2017
23:47:46

39.6601970000000000, -
123.5216200000000000

39.7957020000000000, -
123.2700510000000000

185 MAIN ST

1701 TANYA LN

39.6938900000000000, -
123.4127800000000000

45070 MAIN ST

14000 PRAIRIE WY

31990 NORMA LN

3615 HEARST WILLITS RD

POINT ARENA

UKIAH

MENDOCINO

MENDOCINO

FORT BRAGG

Willits

2017-
00009832

2017-
00009839

2017-
00009846

2017-
00009854

2017-
00009855

ARRESTED 594B1 647F 243B 2017-
836.6 B PC 17-9857 00009857

2017-
00009859

2017-
00009860

2017-
00009858

10-66 CIRCS

10-33 COMMERCIAL

10-66 SUBJS

10-66 VEH

NR:

NR:

CAN SUP:

UTL: NR:

CHP:

ARREST A:
RPT*:

NR:

NR:

UTL: AC:




Type of Call

Incident
Subject Role

INVESTIGATION ARRESTEE

VANDALISM

ARRESTEE

Media Log Arrests

Date and . . Incident
Time City Narrative Number
04/12/2017 o 2017-
09:31:53 00009768
04/12/2017 ARRESTED 594B1 647F 2017-

23:06:18 MENDOCINO ;435 836.6 B PC 17-9857 00009857

Create Date: 4/13/2017 5:14:36 AM

Incident Subject
Global Subject

ARREST A: RANDY VALLIANT

Disposition

RPT*: JONES :
ARREST A: )
RPT*: KEVIN SCHMIDT :






